
20% Service charge and 7% tax will be applied to the final bill
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GREY GOOSE 
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS
GREY GOOSE MAGNUM
KETEL ONE

VODKA

ZACAPA 23
SANTA TERESA 1796
BACARDI SUPERIOR

RUM

HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GIN

DON JULIO AÑEJO
PATRON AÑEJO

MAESTRO DOBEL
1800 CRISTALINO
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL CRISTALINO
DON JULIO 70
PATRON CRISTALINO

PATRON EL ALTO

RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA

TEQUILA

UNION
ILEGAL
400 CONEJOS

MEZCAL

ANTIOQUEÑO TAPA AZUL 215
BACAN 215

AGUARDIENTE

DOM PERIGNON ROSE
MOET & CHANDON ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
DOM PERIGNON 
DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS
DOM PERIGNON LUMINUS MAGNUM
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLIQUOT

CHAMPAGNE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
BUCHANNAN’S 12 YR

BUCHANNAN’S 18 YR
OLD PARR
MACALLAN 12 YR
MACALLAN 15 YR
CROWN ROYAL

BUCHANNA’S MASTER

JACK DANIEL´S

WHISKY

NUMANTHIA TEMPRANILLO
TERRAZAS MALBEC

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO

ROSE

WINE

RED BULL 9
RED BULL SUGAR FREE 9

6
6
6

RED BULL

DRINKS

BLANCO

BOTELLA BOTELLA

REPOSADO

AÑEJO

MIEL

EXTRA AÑEJO

CRISTALINO

315
470
695
305

315
315
315

335
315
315

305
305
305

995
350
350
590
690

1300
315
335
315

135

95
135

115

95
140

305
695
645
305
305
335

325
850
695

315
795
645

335

335
335

315
355
275
445
445

795

895

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 315
645
315

450
315

455
1145
295

335

295

RED

DON JULIO BLANCO
CLASE AZUL BLANCO
PATRON EL CIELO
PATRON SILVER
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
PATRON REPOSADO

DON JULIO ALMA MIEL
DON JULIO ROSADO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
495RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA REPOSADO

WHISPERING ANGEL
AIX ROSE

WATER BOTTLE
SPARKLING WATER
GINGER BEER
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LA PICADA – 50.00

A HEARTY AND FLAVORFUL COLOMBIAN-STYLE FEAST — STEAK, CHICKEN THIGHS, CHORIZO, MORCILLA, QUESO FRITO, AND FRIED 
YUCA SERVED WITH VIBRANT CILANTRO SAUCE AND CHIMICHURRI.

COMBO 4.4.0 – 40.00

SAVORY FEAST WITH A PERFECT MIX OF LATIN FLAVORS — CHICHARRÓN, YUCA FRIES, 3 TEQUEÑOS, 3 CHICKEN WINGS, AND A BEEF 
EMPANADA SERVED WITH CREAMY CILANTRO SAUCE AND PASSION FRUIT.

SMASHED BURGER – 17.50

BURGER MADE WITH A CRISPY EDGE, SERVED WITH HOUSE SAUCE

CARNE TACO (3) – 25.00

A STREET-STYLE CLASSIC WITH BOLD FLAVOR — TENDER BEEF OVER A WARM WHITE CORN TORTILLA, TOPPED WITH FRESH ONION, 
CILANTRO, CREAMY GUACAMOLE, AND VIBRANT TOMATILLO SALSA. SERVED WITH HALF A LIME FOR THAT ZESTY FINISH.

COCHINITA TACO (3) – 22.00

SLOW-ROASTED YUCATÁN-STYLE PORK NESTLED IN A SOFT WHITE CORN TORTILLA, TOPPED WITH TANGY PICKLED RED ONIONS, A 
SPLASH OF BITTER ORANGE, AND FRESH CILANTRO. COMES WITH HALF A LIME TO BRING ALL THE FLAVORS TO life.

QUESABIRRIA (2) – 22.00

A MELTY, JUICY INDULGENCE — SHREDDED BEEF FOLDED INTO A GOLDEN TORTILLA WITH A RICH CHEESE BLEND, CREAMY GUACAMOLE, 
AND SMOKY CHIPOTLE MAYO. EVERY BITE HITS WITH BOLD, COMFORTING FLAVOR.

CHICKEN QUESADILLA (2) – 20.00

GRILLED TO CRISPY PERFECTION — TENDER CHICKEN WITH A MELTED CHEESE BLEND, SMOOTH GUACAMOLE, AND A TOUCH OF CHIPOT-
LE MAYO, ALL WRAPPED IN A WARM TORTILLA. SIMPLE, SATISFYING, AND FULL OF FLAVOR.

DUO AREPAS – 16.00

TWO CLASSIC VENEZUELAN AREPAS:
� REINA PEPIADA – SHREDDED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO

� LA PELUDA – SHREDDED BEEF WITH CHEESE

 CEVICHE – 19.00

 FRESH AND ZESTY — CITRUS-MARINATED FISH MIXED WITH RED ONIONS, CILANTRO, AND A TOUCH OF CHILI FOR JUST THE
 RIGHT HEAT. SERVED CHILLED FOR A LIGHT AND REFRESHING EXPERIENCE FULL OF COASTAL FLAVOR.

 GYOSAS (6) – 16.00

 STUFFED WITH SEASONED PORK AND VEGETABLES, SERVED WITH A TANGY SOY SAUCE. A PERFECT BITE, FULL OF UMAMI

Chicharrón de Cerdo – 13.00
GOLDEN-BROWN PORK CHICHARRÓN SERVED WITH CREAMY GUACAMOLE.

Chicken Wings (6) – 14.00
Crispy wings tossed in a spicy mango chutney.

Fried Calamari – 16.00
CRISPY, GOLDEN-FRIED CALAMARI SERVED WITH CREAMY TARTAR SAUCE.

Tequeños Chamo (6) – 12.00
CRISPY CHEESE STICKS WRAPPED IN A GOLDEN CRUST — PERFECT FOR DIPPING.

Beef Empanadas (6) – 12.00
SAVORY BEEF-FILLED EMPANADAS WITH A CRISPY SHELL, IDEAL FOR SHARING.
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LULADA AGUARDIENTERA ........................................................................  

MANGO ENERGIZANTE ................................................................................  

MEZCAL ARDIDO ............................................................................................. 

LYCHEE DISTRICT ............................................................................................

MANGO MULE .................................................................................................... 

LYCHEE MULE .................................................................................................... 

MARGARITA ......................................................................................................... 

MOSCOW MULE ...............................................................................................  

MOJITO.................................................................................................................... 

MARTINI .................................................................................................................

OLD FASHION ................................................................................................... 

 20

 20

 20

 20

 20

 20

DISTRICT COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

 18

 18

 18

 18

 18


